
LAST ORDERING DAY
(MIDDAY CUT OFF) DELIVERY DAY LOCATION

Wednesday 12/12/18 W/C 17/12/18
This is the last ordering day, all orders submitted in due time will be delivered by 
Wednesday 19/12/18.
***Orders placed after this time, will be delivered early January 2019

COLLECTIONS AND CARRIERS

Friday 14/12/18 *11:00am Cut Off Any Collections requested, must be followed through and picked up by Friday AM 21/12/18

Tuesday 18/12/18 FloPlast Annual Audited stock take commences.
** Strictly no more stock movements allowed until Wednesday 2nd January 2019

ORDERING DAY
(MIDDAY CUT OFF) DELIVERY DAY LOCATION

Wednesday 19/12/18 Wednesday 02/01/19 Bournemouth, Hampshire, Gateshead, Sussex, Bristol, Wales & Yorkshire

Thursday 20/12/18 Thursday 03/01/19 Midlands, Lancashire, N London, Berkshire, Hertfordshire, Norfolk & Suffolk

Friday 21/12/18 Friday 04/01/19 Normal order and delivery schedule in alignment

Wednesday 02/01/19 Monday 07/01/19 West Country, Scotland, Hertfordshire, Bristol & Wales

COLLECTIONS

ORDERING DAY
(MIDDAY CUT OFF) COLLECTION DAY

Friday 21/12/18 Wednesday 02/01/19

2018 - PRE-CHRISTMAS DELIVERY SCHEDULE

2019 - NEW YEAR DELIVERY SCHEDULE

**Carriers will not collect any consignments before Christmas for delivery on the first working day in January.

DELIVERY SCHEDULE
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